Dimensionsa re ±.06
ROBBINS
A414A
3.00
4.39
OPEN
3.75
CLOSED.25

ACCEPTS ALL STRAIGHT THREAD TUBE FITTINGS
APPROXIMATELY 7 HANDLE TURNS TO OPEN
TECHNICAL DATA ORDERING INFORMATION
427 SERIES
VALVE DATA SHEET
414 427
MODEL # PORTS CV MODEL # PORTS CV
A414A-8B-768 SAE 1/2” 2.5 A427A-12B-768 SAE 3/4” 9.0
A414A-8C-768 MC240-8 2.5 A427A-12C-768 MC240-12 9.0
A414A-8S-768 AS5202-8 2.5 A427A-12S-768 AS5202-12 9.0
A414A-8T-768 MS33649-8 2.5 A427A-12T-768 MS33649-12 9.0
A414A-12B-768 SAE 3/4” 3.0 A427A-16B-768 SAE 1” 9.5
A414A-12C-768 MC240-12 3.0 A427A-16C-768 MC240-16 9.5
A414A-12S-768 AS5202-12 3.0 A427A-16S-768 AS5202-16 9.5
A414A-12T-768 MS33649-12 3.0 A427A-16T-768 MS33649-16 9.5
G414A-8B-768 SAE 1/2” 1.5 G427A-12B-768 SAE 3/4” 5.0
G414A-8C-768 MC240-8 1.5 G427A-12C-768 MC240-12 5.0
G414A-8S-768 AS5202-8 1.5 G427A-12S-768 AS5202-12 5.0
G414A-8T-768 MS33649-8 1.5 G427A-12T-768 MS33649-12 5.0